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Women / XG / Sr B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Edmundson180
JCC Dallas

9.250 9.525 9.6009.450 37.825
2 4T 1 6 1 

1 

Ashley Horn225
Classic Gymnastics

8.850 9.825 9.5509.075 37.300
10T 1 5T 8* 2T

2T

Tatum Humphries317
The Rock

9.300 9.400 9.5509.050 37.300
1 8 7T 8* 2T

2T

Jadyn Hopman496
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.250 9.7759.125 37.250
6 9T 3 1 4 

4 

Megan Knight264
HGC

9.150 9.550 9.6258.550 36.875
4T 2T 13 4T 5 

5 

Andie Jennings259
Golden Grip

8.675 9.525 9.5758.900 36.675
16 4T 9 7 6 

6 

Megan Macleay267
HGC

8.850 9.550 9.5258.525 36.450
10T 2T 14 11 7 

7 

Kallie Johnson243
River City Gymnastic

9.150 8.750 9.7258.775 36.400
4T 15 11 2 8 

8 

Emma Weaver120
Aerial Athletics

8.700 9.450 9.6258.500 36.275
14T 7 15 4T 9 

9 

Avery Gain433
Powerhouse

8.250 9.500 9.4508.800 36.000
19 6 10 12 10 

10 

Timyra Rusley357
Texas Best

8.900 8.000 9.6509.325 35.875
9 19 2 3 11 

11 

Summer Borie232
AHGA

8.600 8.600 9.4009.075 35.675
18 17 5T 14T 12 

12 

Magan Hartman172
EWA Prosper

9.200 9.175 9.2258.000 35.600
3 11 17 18 13T

13T

Catherine Boyle373
Zenith

8.950 8.900 9.0508.700 35.600
8 13T 12 19 13T

13T

Madeline Pieper239
AHGA

8.150 8.900 9.3509.050 35.450
20 13T 7T 16 15 

15 

Madelyne Ziegler378
Capital Gym Pflugerv

8.700 9.250 9.4007.950 35.300
14T 9T 18T 14T 16 

16 

Ana Leviaguirre249
Fun & Fitness Gym 1

9.050 8.400 9.4258.300 35.175
7 18 16 13 17 

17 

Marisa King199
Win Kids

8.800 9.050 9.5507.200 34.600
12 12 21 8T 18 

18 

Parker Bublik512
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

8.650 8.700 9.0007.950 34.300
17 16 18T 20 19 

19 

Ella Heafner486
Moxie Gymnastics

8.750 7.900 9.3007.850 33.800
13 20 20 17 20 

20 

Victoria Fernandez440
Showcase Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0009.100 9.100
21 21 4 21 21 

21 
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